
Wednesday
Wednesday Combined Schedule, 2024-25

Room

Youth

#1

#2

#3

101

102

104

105

106

107

109

110

111

Club 

house

Gym

203

204

205

lu
n

ch

Explore 3-4 Explore 5-6
eCHAT 

lunch
Spanish 5-6 Photography

Gym 1-2
Girls 

Fitness  
Gym 3-6 Guys Fitness

Prayer

Docs, Sheets & SlidesArt 1-2 Science 1-2

Honors Chemistry Chemistry                         General Science      

Pre-Calculus Geometry

STEM 5-6 STEM 3-4 Dance
eCHAT 

lunch

Pre-Algebra

Guitar Lessons Guitar Lessons Guitar Lessons Guitar Lessons

Watercolor

Art Exploration

Biology                       Life Science Physical Science

Sign Language 3 Sign Language 1

Bible

noon-1:00 1:00-2:00

World Geography
Writing 3                             

.                     ACT Prep

Student Lounge Student Lounge Student Lounge

Sign Language 2

JH Geography Creative Writing Spanish 1                    

Civics

Spanish 2                    

9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-noon

Sign Language 4

CHAT 

Lunch

2:00-3:00

 Personal Finance           

3-3:30

Student Lounge



Thursday
Thursday Combined Schedule, 2024-25

Room

Youth

#1

#2

#3

101

102

104

105

106

107

109

110

111

Club 

house

Gym

Worship 

Center

203

204

205

Kindergarten
eCHAT 

Lunch

Gym 1-2

Art 5-6

Music 2

Gym K

Math 5-6 K Science

Science 5-6 Art 5-6

K Social Studies

Prayer

eCHAT 

Karate

Karate Gym 5-6

Science 3-4

CHAT 

Lunch
Algebra 1

Applied Engineering

Art 3-4 Art 3-4

Grace 

Notes 5-6

Drawing                              

.                         Pastels
Mixed Media

2nd Grade
Gr. 2 

Lunch
2nd Grade

Encore
Grace 

Notes 3-4

Karate
eCHAT 

Karate
KarateGym 3-4

Art 3-4
eCHAT 

Lunch

History         

3-4

K 

Music

Science 3-4

Guitar Lessons Guitar Lessons

Music 1

Chemistry Science 3-4

1st Grade

3-3:30

Student Lounge Student Lounge Student Lounge Student Lounge

9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-noon noon-1:00 1:00-2:00 2:00-3:00

1st Grade locker room

Guitar LessonsGuitar Lessons

CHAT 

Lunch

Writing 3-4 Writing 3-4
eCHAT 

Lunch

Gr. 1 

Lunch
1st Grade

Connect                      

(Jr. High Girls)

Communi- 

cations

Math 3-4Writing 3-4

JH World History English B

Algebra 2
History           

5-6
Writing 5-6 Science 5-6

Intro to Comp 

Prog/Web Design

CHAT 

Lunch

English A American History

Writing 5-6   Writing 1 Writing 2

Venture


