Wednesday

Wednesday Combined Schedule, 2024-25

Room	9:00-10:0	0	10:00	-11:00	11:00	O-noon	noon	-1:00	1:00	-2:00	2:00-3:00	3-3:30
Youth	Student	Lou	nge	e Student Lounge				Student Lounge			Student Lounge	
#1	JH Geography			Creative Writing				Spanish 1			Spanish 2	
#2	World Geography			Writing 3 . ACT Prep				Civics			Personal Finance	
#3	Sign Language 3			Sign Language 1				Sign Language 2			Sign Language 4	
101												
102				Bible								
104							CHAT Lunch					
105	Art Exploration											
106	Biology			Life Science				Phy	Physical Science			
107	Guitar Lessons			Guitar Lessons				Guitar Lessons			Guitar Lessons	
109	Watercolor											
110	Honors Chemistry			Chemistry				General Science				
111	Pre-Ca	Pre-Calculus		Geometry							Pre-Algeb	ra
Club house	STEM 5-6)	STEN	Л 3-4	eCHAT lunch			Da	nce			
Gym	Gym 1-2			F	Girls Fitness Gym 3		3-6				Guys Fitness	
203	Prayer											
204	Explore 3-	-4 Explo		re 5-6 eCHAT lunch		Spanish	5-6	Photography				
205		Art 1-2		lunch	Science 1	-2			Docs, Sheets & Slides			

Thursday

Thursday Combined Schedule, 2024-25

Room	9:00-	10:00		-11:00 11:00-noo		-noon	noon-1:00		0	1:00-2:00		2:00-3:00	3-3:30	
Youth	Stu	Student Lounge			Student Lounge				Student Lounge			Student Lounge		
#1	Algebra 2						Histor 5-6	' I Writing 5-6 I S			cience 5-6			
#2	JH World History			English B			CHAT		En	English A		American History		
#3	Writing 5-6			Writing 1			Lunch	Writing 2				Intro to Comp Prog/Web Design		
101	Writing 3-4			V	enture'	еСНАТ	Writing 3-4		Writing 3-4		Math 3-4			
102						Lunch								
104	1st Grade locker room													
105	Communi- cations				nnect gh Girls)	CHAT Lunch								
106	1st Gra			Gr. 1 Lunch			1st Grade				Music 1			
107	Guitar Lessons			Guitar Lessons			Guitar Lessons				Guitar Lessons			
109	Science 5-6								А	Art 5-6		Art 5-6		
110	Science 3-4				Chemistry		Scien	Science 3-4 Science 3-4		-4	Applied Engineering			
111	Drawing . Pa		Pastels	Mixed Med		dia	CHAT Lunch			Algebra 1		History 3-4		
Club house	2nd Gr			ade	Gr. 2 Lunch		2nd Grade					Music 2	eCHAT Karate	
Gym	Gym 1-2 Gym		5-6 G	iym 3-4	Gym	К	К	arate	Karat	:e	Karate	eCHAT Karate		
Worship Center	Grac Notes				Grace otes 5-6							Encore		
203	Praye	er	•											
204	K Kinde			rgarten		eCHAT Lunch	Math 5	Math 5-6		K Science K Sc		ocial Studies		
205	Art 3-4					eCHAT Lunch	I Art 3-4		Art 3-4					